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Jeff Stenzel
Colten Johnson

Matt McMillan

Penny McMillan
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Brad Bender
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Scheduling Grid - Friday

Open
Time Gaming SCH 1 SCH 2 SCH 3
Friday
4:00 PM .
4:30 PM Zombie Dice
5:00 PM Sol: Last Days of a . Starfarers of Catan
5.30 PM Siar MtG: Quantum Leap 2019 edition
6:00 PM
6:30 PM Starfarers of Catan
. 2019 edition
7:00 PM Sheriff of Nottingham
7:30 PM Open Marvel Champions:
8:00 PM Gaming Channel A Back to the Future Dice The Card Game
8:30 PM Game
9:00 PM
tar Real
9:30 PM Star Realms
10:00 PM : Betrayal at House :
10:30 PM Mothership on the Hill The Resistance
iigg Em Star Munchkin

12:00 AM CLOSED
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Scheduling Grid - Saturday

Open
Time Gaming SCH 1 SCH 2 SCH 3
Saturday
10:00 AM
10:30 AM Seven Wonders
11(3)8 im OGRE Commander
12:00 PM Firefly the Board
12:30 PM Game
1:00 PM .
1:30 PM King of Tokyo
;gg Em Pandemic Star Wars: X-Wing
3:00 PM
3:30 PM Battletech Star Realms
4:00 PM
RoboRall
4:30 PM Open / Marvel Champions:
5:00 PM Gaming S The Card Game
5:30 PM prEneer
6:00 PM Star Wars: X-Wing
6:30 PM Vegas Showdown
7:00 PM Archenemy: TCGF vs
7:30 PM MarsCon
8:00 PM .
9:00 PM
9:30 PM Transformerc TCG .
Space Marine
10:00 PM Adventures: c q
10:30 PM Labyrinth of the ommander
. Necrons
11:00 PM Channel A
11:30 PM

12:00 AM CLOSED
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Scheduling Grid - Sunday
Open
Time Gaming SCH 1 SCH 2 SCH 3
Sunday
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM Open
1:00 PM | Gaming
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM CLOSED

The Resistance Splendor

Archenemy: TCGF vs

Star Realms MarsCon

Lords of Waterdeep

Formula D

Star Munchkin Star Wars: X-Wing
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