



# Twin Cities Game Fast MarsCon Gaming Grid March, 2020

#### **TCGF Staff**

Jeff Stenzel
Colten Johnson
Matt McMillan
Penny McMillan
Serra McMillan
Brad Bender





### Scheduling Grid - Friday

Time	Open Gaming	SCH 1	SCH 2	SCH 3
Friday				
4:00 PM		Sol: Last Days of a Star  Star  Sheriff of Nottingham  Caming	Zombie Dice	Starfarers of Catan 2019 edition
4:30 PM				
5:00 PM			MtG: Quantum Leap	
5:30 PM				
6:00 PM			Starfarers of Catan 2019 edition	
6:30 PM				
7:00 PM				Marvel Champions: The Card Game
7:30 PM	Open			
8:00 PM	Gaming		Back to the Future Dice Game	
8:30 PM				
9:00 PM		Mothership	Betrayal at House on the Hill	Star Realms
9:30 PM				Stal Realitis
10:00 PM				The Resistance
10:30 PM				
11:00 PM				Ctor Munchlin
11:30 PM				Star Munchkin
12:00 AM	CLOSED			





## Scheduling Grid - Saturday

Time	Open Gaming	SCH 1	SCH 2	SCH 3
Saturday				
10:00 AM		OGRE	Seven Wonders	Commander
10:30 AM			Seven Wonders	
11:00 AM			Firefly the Board Game	
11:30 AM				
12:00 PM				
12:30 PM				
1:00 PM 1:30 PM		King of Tokyo		
2:00 PM				
2:30 PM			Pandemic	Star Wars: X-Wing
3:00 PM				
3:30 PM		Battletech	Star Realms	
4:00 PM				
4:30 PM	Open		RoboRally	Marvel Champions:
5:00 PM	Gaming	Star Wars: X-Wing	Colondon	The Card Game
5:30 PM			Splendor	
6:00 PM			Vegas Showdown	Archenemy: TCGF vs MarsCon
6:30 PM				
7:00 PM				
7:30 PM				
8:00 PM			Star Munchkin	
8:30 PM				
9:00 PM		Transformerc TCG	Space Marine Adventures: Labyrinth of the Necrons	Commander
9:30 PM				
10:00 PM 10:30 PM				
10:30 PM 11:00 PM		Channel A		
11:30 PM				
12:00 AM			CLOSED	
12.00 / 11.1				





# Scheduling Grid - Sunday

	Open			
Time	Gaming	SCH 1	SCH 2	SCH 3
Sunday				
10:00 AM		The Desistance	Colondor	
10:30 AM		The Resistance	Splendor	
11:00 AM		Ctar Doolma		Archenemy: TCGF vs
11:30 AM		Star Realms	Lords of Waterdeep	MarsCon
12:00 PM				
12:30 PM	Open		Lorus or waterdeep	
1:00 PM	Gaming	Formula D		
1:30 PM		Torritula D		
2:00 PM			Star Munchkin	Star Wars: X-Wing
2:30 PM			Stal Muliclikili	Star Wars. A-Willy
3:00 PM				
3:30 PM				
4:00 PM	CLOSED			